Uitslag kinderloop Valentijnjogging 17-02-2013

100 METER

EYCKENS VIC BEERSE
AERTS SENNE LILLE
THIELS LIANA HERSELT
GEUDENS MOOR GEEL
PAULUSSEN WIES LICHTAART
HUYBRECHTS ANNA PUTTE

VAN DEN HEUVEL  JELKO RAMSEL

DE BAL LARS HERSELT
VAN DEN EYNDEN  ELIAS WIJGMAAL
SPRANGERS KATO RETIE

VAN DE WATER TIBE GEEL

VAN DEN HEUVEL LENKA RAMSEL
FRANSEN MATHIAS HOOGSTRATEN
VAN TILLO NATAN LILLE
WOUTERS LIES DIEST
BUIIS FEMKE TURNHOUT
IVES FILLE OLEN
WOUTERS PIEN KASTERLEE
AERTS NORAH TIELEN
FRANSEN LUKAS HOOGSTRATEN
LEYSEN HANNA LICHTAART
HUYBRECHTS SARA PUTTE

VAN BERLO MIRTE LICHTAART
STRUYFS STAN WEELDE
300 METER

GEUDENS ROBBE GEEL
THIELS JARNE HERSELT
HERREMANS LANI LICHTAART
BUIIS ARNE TURNHOUT
DAMEN TOON DESSEL
SPRANGERS BRAM RETIE

DE BAL wouT HERSELT
HAMERS YARNO LICHTAART
STRUYFS VIC WEELDE
VAN DEN EYNDEN  JONAS WIJGMAAL
IVES SEAL OLEN

BUIIS LENNERT TURNHOUT
PAULUSSEN FIEN LICHTAART
VAN HEMELEN LUKA KASTERLEE
VAN DER SCHOODT BOYD LICHTAART
WOUTERS LARS DIEST
GOOSSENS ZITA LICHTAART
VAN DER SCHOODT TYBO LICHTAART
700 meter

VAN TILLO NIELS LILLE

FAES WILLEM KASTERLEE

FAES ELIEN KASTERLEE



VERBOVEN
DAEMS
HOOYBERGHS
HERREMANS
VAN DEN EYNDEN
VAN LAARHOVEN
VAN BAEL

LEYSEN
HUYBRECHTS
VAN SANDE

ARNE
FLEUR
SENNE
JORDY
SANDER
ALIX
LAUREN
SEAN
EDWARD
MEREL

Uitslag kinderloop Valentijnjogging 17-02-2013

TESSENDERLO
TIELEN
LICHTAART
LICHTAART
WIJGMAAL
GEEL

GEEL
LICHTAART
PUTTE
TURNHOUT



15de Valentijnjogging 17/02/2013

4 KM Heren

© 00 N oo o B~ 0N B

B W W W W W W W W W W N N DN DN DN DD DN DNDDNDDN PR P PR R R R PR
o © 00 N oo OO WN P O O 0o N 0ok WON P O W 00 N OOl WN P+ o

1048 KERREMANS SVEN
1093 SCHRIJVERS MIKE
1068 COOLS STEFAAN

1161 LUYTEN KIM

1047 PEETERS BJORN

1101 VAN PEER MARC

1166 ELST CHRIS

1013 Magis Joren

1164 SIIMUS WILLY

1184 VERBIST MATHIAS
1102 MINNEN JORIS

1069 RUTTEN PATRICK
1163 GORIS MARC

1188 VAN BALLAER HANS
1065 LUYTEN DANNY

1067 LUYTEN JENS

1059 VAN ROMPAEY ANDRE
1080 VAN TILLO NIELS
1019 HEYLEN BEN

1043 VAN ROOY KRISTOF
1082 MARTENS WIM

1076 VETS JOS

1045 VERSCHOOTEN MARC
1107 VANDEN BRANDE ERWIM
1181 BELIEN JEF

1182 DE PEUTER SAM

1037 HEYLEN JOS

1056 VAN DE WATER HANS
1030 DEBOEL MARCEL
1006 Guy Demarsin

1104 PEETERS GERALD
1032 JANSSENS HENRI

1169 BAX KRISTOF

1091 MAUS JAN

1096 VAN PASSEL JAN

1008 Van Der Velde Daniel
1058 VAN DEN EYNDEN SANDER
1075 ROEFS LUDO

1179 SMITS JEF

1083 PEETERS DANNY

HASSELT
HERENTALS
MEERHOUT
OLEN
AVERBODE
TURNHOUT
WUUSTWEZEL
Noorderwijk
KEERBERGEN
PUTTE
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
VOSSELAAR
TIELEN
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
BEVEKOM
LILLE
RILLAAR
VORSELAAR
LILLE

OLEN
PEULIS
WESTERLO
HAM
LICHTAART
WESTERLO
GEEL
WEELDE
Scherpenheuvel
LICHTAART
LUBBEEK
HERENTALS
RAMSEL
AARSCHOT
Betekom
WIIGMAAL
HERENTALS
KASTERLEE
LILLE

32
41
46
19
23
41
17
18
54
21
4
47
48
33
51
19
57
12
34
28
45
51
53
34
65
38
67
33
64
63
12
79
34
55
44
50

55
45
52

0:13:11
0:13:48
0:14:05
0:15:04
0:15:05
0:16:05
0:16:27
0:16:42
0:17:07
0:17:30
0:17:39
0:17:40
0:17:44
0:17:53
0:18:13
0:18:14
0:18:19
0:18:30
0:18:45
0:19:02
0:19:06
0:19:10
0:19:12
0:19:33
0:20:51
0:21:00
0:21:15
0:21:24
0:21:25
0:22:02
0:22:03
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:23:03
0:23:03
0:23:04
0:23:26
0:23:34
0:23:37
0:23:44
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41 1016 BORGWALD LUDWIG
42 1023 BOVE MICHEL
43 1027 DE BAL WOUT
44 1090 BUIJS ARNE
45 1018 WECKX PETER
46 1165 ELST GUY
47 1092 STORMS STEF
48 1024 VAN CAMP KAREL
49 1014 CAERS ANDRE
50 1106 DE MOOR ROGER
4 KM Dames
1 1054 VAN AMMEL JOYCE
2 1062 COOMANS LILIANE
3 1055 JANSSEN SHANA
4 1052 VANDENBROEK LIESBETH
5 1174 DERDEYN EMILIE
6 1017 VERBOVEN SILKE
7 1185 DIERCKX LAURA
8 1074 VERHAEGEN SONJA
9 1089 VLOEMANS KATRIIN
10 1108 CAMBRE LIESBETH
11 1046 HERREMANS BRITNEY
12 1072 SINIJERS LINDA
13 1070 HECTORS CAROLINE
14 1061 VAN LAARHOEVEN RENEE
15 1109 VERBOVEN DANIELLA
16 1183 PUTS INES
17 1098 VERMEIREN NETTE
18 1073 VAN DEN EYNDEN MIEKE
19 1002 Jennis Frieda
20 1012 Ardenoy Nyah
21 1039 SCHAERLINCK CINDY
22 1162 CLIJMAND MIA
23 1060 MICHIELSEN LOUISA
24 1077 BAETEN SARA
25 1110 LEYSEN MARIANNE
26 1066 PIOT KRISTIN
27 1178 MERTENS MIEKE
28 1081 BORGMANS VERA
29 1051 SLETS UIEVE
30 1009 Verhaegen Carla

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

LEEST
HERSELT
TURNHOUT
LOMMEL
WEESUTWEZEL
HOUTVENNE
RIJKEVORSEL
LICHTAART
STABROEK

TURNHOUT
TESSENDERLO
OUD-TURNHOUT
BEERSE

LIER
TESSENDERLO
LICHTAART
VOSSELAAR
WEELDE
TURNHOUT
LICHTAART
TURNHOUT
BRECHT

GEEL
LICHTAART
LICHTAART
VOSSELAAR
VOSSELAAR
Scherpenheuvel
Grobbendonk
LILLE
VOSSELAAR
VOSSELAAR
OUD-TURNHOUT
KASTERLEE
TURNHOUT
KASTERLEE
VOSSELAAR
RAMSEL
Betekom

55
51

47
52
11
66
50
63

57
49
20
32
14
11
19
42
20
34
12
49
21
11
53
20

30
50
12
37
46
56
23
42
46
49
44
29
47

0:24:32
0:24:48
0:24:49
0:24:50
0:25:13
0:26:00
0:27:21
0:28:21
0:29:42
0:33:08

0:17:08
0:17:12
0:17:46
0:17:50
0:18:33
0:18:50
0:19:13
0:19:16
0:19:20
0:19:29
0:20:08
0:20:09
0:20:13
0:20:21
0:20:29
0:20:34
0:20:59
0:21:05
0:21:07
0:21:26
0:21:38
0:21:50
0:22:06
0:23:21
0:23:23
0:23:28
0:23:30
0:23:31
0:23:48
0:24:05
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

15de Valentijnjogging 17/02/2013

1001 Lebrun Marianne

1079 SCGUKKEBEECKX NICOLE
1186 SNOEKS LORAN

1050 VANDERMEIREN TAMARA
1040 JANS LISETTE

1029 PLUYMERS WENDIE

1020 OLIVIER ARIANE

1010 Vermaelen Fabiola

1175 VAN LOOCK CHRIS

1033 VAN PEER FRANCINE

1187 SNOEKX JORLIE

1094 VERHAEGEN DEBBY

1095 GEBOORS FINA

1041 VERCALSTEREN MONIQUE
1097 VERMEIREN TOKE

1099 ITTEVAERE HILDE

1085 TOPS STEPHANIE

1088 VERHULST CLAUDIA

3197 VERSTRAETEN JESSY

1177 ADRIAENSEN HILDE

1064 JENNIS GONDA

1004 VAN BOMMEL ELS

1011 Windmolders Hilde

1063 IOANNIDOU ANGELIKI
1036 VAN SANDE MAYA

2019 PLUYMERS WENDIE

8 KM Heren
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2026 HUYBRECHTS JURGEN
2089 CEUSTERS GERRY
2165 GOSSENS TONY

2031 GEENS KENNY

2113 DE RIDDER TIM

2022 LENDERS FRANS

2122 MENS ERIK

2075 LAUWERS LUC

2115 BRAEM GLEN

2111 VANSTEENBERGEN EDDY
2088 VEN RUDY

2156 VAN THIELEN BART
2074 SABBE DRIES

2028 MEEUWSEN ROGER

Bekkevoort
OLEN

HAM
LANGDORP
WESTERLO
HERSELT
LEEST
Langdorp
VORSELAAR
BEERSE
HAM
HOUTVENNE

SCHERPENHEUVEL
SCHERPENHEUVEL

VOSSELAAR
VOSSELAAR
LICHTAART
LLICHTAART
SCHOTEN
LICHTAART
OLEN

MOL

Diest
BERCHEM
TURNHOUT
HERSELT

PUTTE

VEERLE_LAAKDAL

LICHTAART
BERLAAR
MERCHTEM
ITEGEM
TURNHOUT
LILLE
BUGGENHOUT
WEELDE
LILLE

GEEL

NIEL
BEERSE

53
49
14
41
64
36
47
46
59
49
16
38
50
53

37
26
26
40
46
65
32
41
29

36

34
4
30
29
29
48
44
45
22
51
4
44
23
51

0:24:06
0:24:09
0:24:23
0:24:28
0:24:31
0:24:54
0:25:01
0:25:37
0:25:59
0:26:20
0:26:29
0:27:24
0:27:25
0:27:45
0:28:01
0:28:02
0:28:25
0:28:25
0:28:51
0:29:12
0:29:40
0:29:42
0:31:17
0:31:19
0:31:23
0:39:36

0:27:54
0:28:10
0:28:42
0:29:11
0:29:29
0:30:10
0:30:50
0:31:00
0:31:24
0:31:40
0:31:46
0:31:46
0:32:06
0:32:16
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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2141 VAN GENECHTEN JORNE

2055 STREMERSCH DANNY
2171 STEENACKERS GERT
2121 MERTENS JAMES
2024 VERMEULEN DIEGO
2133 GEUDENS BERNARD
2084 VAN DUN WERNER
2037 BREUGELMANS PETER
2063 VERVOORT LUC
2045 DENOLF STAF

2062 LEYSEN ROBIN

2042 LAENEN JAN

2166 BORGHS BART

3123 VALGAEREN NIK
2103 DE LOCHT FRANK
2065 CAERS JOZEF

2018 NUYES JEAN

2097 WYNEN PETER

2108 GEUDENS JOHNNY
2099 BOONS THEO

2034 WAUMANS LODE
2090 PEETERS DIRK

2068 TORFS BENNY

2109 VERWIMP GERY
2119 VAN LAER LUC

2092 JACOBS FERRE

2004 Vermaelen Willy

2148 VAN LAER KEVIN
2124 VERMEIREN FRANK
2056 TORREMANS JOS
2039 KERREMANS FONZ
2087 JACOBS WIM

2112 ERNEST BERT

2142 BRIERS ROELAND
2002 Schouters Robert

2152 VERVOORT NIEK
2066 CREEMERS HENRI

2053 VAN DEN EYNDEN JIMMY

2130 SMET SVEN
2052 VERLINDEN ANDRE
2143 PARDON ADRIAAN

LICHTAART

GROBBENDONK

LICHTAART
TURNHOUT
GEEL
WESTERLO
RAVELS
ITEGEM
LAAKDAL

GROBBENDONK

HERENTALS
GEEL

GEEL
DEURNE
BEERSE
GEEL
NOORDERWIK
ARENDONK
LILLE
ARENDONK
OLEN
TIELEN
ITEGEM
LAAKDAL
KASTERLEE
GIERLE
Kortrijk-Dutsel
KASTERLEE
VOSSELAAR
VOSSELAAR
TESSENDERLO
TIELEN
RIEMST
KASTERLEE
Bekkevoort
HERENTALS
MEEUWEN
WIIGMAAL
VOOSELAAR
VORSELAAR
LEUVEN

19
50
25
29
35
20
39
42
47
51
30
31
27
33
46
46
53
48
46
48
28
51
42
35
50
17
60
14
39
57
57
46
49
20
62
26
61
35
37
60
24

0:32:32
0:33:12
0:33:35
0:33:47
0:33:48
0:33:51
0:34:01
0:34:08
0:34:15
0:34:19
0:34:37
0:34:47
0:35:16
0:35:41
0:36:34
0:36:52
0:36:55
0:36:57
0:37:06
0:37:30
0:37:35
0:37:40
0:37:44
0:37:45
0:38:20
0:38:25
0:38:31
0:38:41
0:38:42
0:38:44
0:39:31
0:39:38
0:39:45
0:40:34
0:40:50
0:41:25
0:41:42
0:41:48
0:41:56
0:42:03
0:42:03
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56 2114 DAENS WILLY
57 2071 GEUDENS CHRISTOF
58 2110 HUYSMANS THEO
59 2155 VANDENHEUVEL WIM
60 2044 ROOSE JAN
61 2013 Van Genechten Herwig
62 2153 GEVERS KRIS
63 2032 TUERLINCKX JEAN_LUC
64 2105 DE MOOR ARNE
65 2006 Ardenoy Curd
66 2038 GIJSEMANS MICHEL
67 2101 AERTS BOB
68 2030 MARTENS MARTIN
69 2049 DE SOBRIE HERMAN
70 2016 Geens lvo
71 2036 DRIESEN ERIC
72 2172 VALKIERS TIM
73 2061 CONVENS ALEX
74 2162 VAN GORP JOZEF
75 2134 VAN GESTEL JOHAN
76 2173 VERMETTEN LEON
77 2137 ADRIAENSSEN DAVID
78 2017 DEBEER THEO
79 2020 VAN LIER STEFAN
80 2151 HOLEMANS PAUL
81 2010 Roziers Carl
82 2136 ADRIAENSSEN GERT
83 2129 ENSKENS KOEN
84 2046 VAN LOOCK MARC

8 KM Dames
1 2135 VAN GESTEL MARIA
2 2057 JACOBS NELE
3 2091 COUWENBERG CARINE
4 2132 MAES MARJAN
5 2060 IN'T VEN MIES
6 2043 GODDEAU MARLEEN
7 2078 MEUWES ANNEKE
8 2003 Vermaelen Wendy
9 2102 BERTELS JOSEE
10 2070 VANDERCRUYS LESLEY
11 2083 BROECKX SABINE

LOMMEL
GEEL
LOMMEL

LICHTAART
Olen
TURNHOUT

SCHERPENHEUVEL

ZOERSEL
Grobbendonk

HEIST-O/D-BERG

BEERSE
SINT-NIKLAAS
VORSELAAR
Geel

WECHELDERZANDE

TURNHOUT
HERENTHOUT
LICHTAART
GEEL

LILLE
OOSTMALLE
RIJKEVORSEL
TREMELO
WEZEMAAL
Olen
OOSTMALLE
GEEL

LILLE

OLEN
HERENTALS
WEELDE
KASTERLEE
ONBEKEND
PEPINGEN
GIERLE
Kortrijk-Dutsel
LICHTAART
GEEL
TIELEN

67
36
66
34
58
48
44
53
13
49
54
45
47
51
52
54
23
45
57
47
57
13
66
55
66
51
4
27
47

51
30
38
29
50
50
44
34
54
33
42

0:42:10
0:42:39
0:42:42
0:42:59
0:43:12
0:43:18
0:43:26
0:43:38
0:43:47
0:45:00
0:45:37
0:45:52
0:45:55
0:46:29
0:46:41
0:46:46
0:47:08
0:47:17
0:47:25
0:47:38
0:47:44
0:47:46
0:47:52
0:48:01
0:48:07
0:49:55
0:50:06
0:51:34
0:52:05

0:32:46
0:36:08
0:37:32
0:39:07
0:39:14
0:40:53
0:41:43
0:41:56
0:42:02
0:42:38
0:42:43
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12 2146 VISSERS RITA
13 2008 Meir Marina
14 2138 VAN DONINCK EVA
15 2123 VERAGHTERT ELS
16 2093 VAN OLMEN LIEVE
17 2164 ROPSE MARIELLE
18 2064 VERLINDEN AGNES
19 2047 VAN LOOCK MONIK
20 2117 ROELANTS MYRIAM
21 2014 Laenen Sonja
22 2012 Borghs Sofie
23 2158 HEYLEN ELS
24 2161 VAN GORP LEEN
25 2160 BIERMANS LIESBETH
26 2027 MAES MARJAN
27 2163 DANCKAERT MIEKE
28 2011 Caers Kim
29 2033 DRIESEN LOES
30 2021 VAN LIER CAROLINE
31 2086 VAN ORSHAEGEN NICOLE
32 2157 DE BEUKELEER HILDE
33 2005 De Schutter Fabi
34 2058 HERMANS GODELIEVE
35 2125 GIELIS ELLEN
36 2128 GIJSBRECHTS SILKE
37 2147 VERELST LIESBETH
38 2145 BUYCKX sUzY
39 2144 WILLEMS ELS
40 2126 KEYSERS NATASJA
41 2127 VAN DER VEKEN KATRIEN
42 2149 PLOCUI GREET
43 2167 OOSTVOGELS TINE
44 2169 VERVLOET SAARKE
45 2094 STOFFELS CINDY
46 2029 DE JONGH ELS

12 KM Heren
1 3016 LIECKENS BART
2 3073 GOMMERS CHRIS
3 3178 RENDERS NICK
4 3075 WOUTERS CHRIS
5 3169 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN ERIC

LICHTAART
Noorderwijk
KASTERLEE
GEEL
NOORDERWIK
LICHTAART
OOSTMALLE
VORSELAAR
ROTSELAAR
Lichtaart
Lichtaart
GEEL

GEEL
KASTERLEE
VOSSELAAR
HAM
Lichtaart
LICHTAART
TREMEO
OLEN
KASTERLEE
Grobbendonk
OLV WAVER
WESTERLO
GEEL
WESTERLO
LICHTAART
LICHTAART
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
GEEL
WECHELDERZANDE
ANTWERPEN
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT

WESTERLO
HERENTHOUT
NOORDERWIJK
DIEST

BRECHT

49
48
15
37
30
34
58
51
53
48
27
35
35
36
36
42
28
21
23
53
47
43
55
33
27
36
49
38
40
36
40
49
29
38
42

35
45
26
41
48

0:43:11
0:43:29
0:44:21
0:46:02
0:46:05
0:46:17
0:46:22
0:46:28
0:46:30
0:46:40
0:47:19
0:47:21
0:47:24
0:47:28
0:47:32
0:47:48
0:47:55
0:47:56
0:48:00
0:48:04
0:48:55
0:49:54
0:50:11
0:50:36
0:51:34
0:52:02
0:52:16
0:52:18
0:52:54
0:52:55
0:54:37
0:56:53
0:56:56
1:05:10
1:05:15

0:40:26
0:40:59
0:42:01
0:42:50
0:43:29
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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3033 NEVELSTEEN KRISTOF
3023 MOENS LUC

3047 VERHEYEN KURT

3041 RUMPHAKWAEN NID
3081 VAN BUGGENHOUT STIIN
3087 SPELTINCKX KRISTOF
3199 LEMMENS TONNY
3029 SPITZ THOMAS

3112 VAN BALLAER STIUN
3082 FRANSEN KOEN

3059 VERBIEST MAURICE
3150 LUYS JOHAN

3056 BIINS TOM

3128 MARTENS TOM

3094 DAEMS ERIK

3111 WUYTS STEVEN

3002 Vermaelen Johan

3203 VAN GILS STIUN

3099 VAN DE POL GUST
3060 VAN LAARHOEN BENNY
3130 TILBURGS FRANK
3138 MARTENS ROEL

3181 WILLEMS GEERT

3151 VANDENECKER HENDRIK
3124 LOOTS BART

3061 LEEMANS FILIP

3116 WIJINANTS JEROEN
3220 HERMANS DIRK

3218 HUYSMANS ERIK

3103 PEETERMANS WILLY
3035 DE CEULAER ROLAND
3217 VERWIMP FILIP

3068 SPRANGERS MICHEL
3070 VAN DE POL FRANS
3193 BELLENS BART

3215 VAN DE POL EDDY
3131 VERWIMP EDDY

3102 LEIRS TIM

3067 WOUTERS BENT

3222 VLAMINCKX FERNAND
3175 MAERIEN ROBERT

HEIST OP DEN BERG

BONHEIDEN
MERKSPLAS
GRIMBERGEN
KAMPENHOUT
ZICHEM

MOL

DIEST

TIELEN
HOOGSTRATEN
LANGDORP
GEEL

GEEL
BRASSCHAAT
TIELEN
GIERLE
Holsbeek
TURNHOUT
OUD-TURNHOUT
GEEL

MEER

OEVEL
KASTERLEE
AALST

TIELEN
MECHELEN
GEEL
VOSSELAAR
LICHTAART
VORST
DESSEL
GIERLE

RETIE
RAVELS
TURNHOUT
GROBBENDONK
OLEN
WESTERLO
KASTERLEE
SCHOTEN
WOMMELGEM

28
47
38
44
24
37
40
27
29
37
61
47
37
35
42
32
36
29
52
36
45
35
43
53
24
44
27
56
52
54
47
42
42
50
30
55
57
35
31
57
55

0:43:42
0:43:48
0:43:52
0:45:00
0:45:26
0:45:49
0:46:11
0:46:52
0:46:54
0:46:59
0:47:00
0:47:21
0:47:29
0:47:40
0:48:49
0:48:50
0:49:50
0:50:06
0:50:17
0:50:19
0:50:20
0:50:28
0:50:32
0:50:50
0:51:48
0:51:51
0:51:55
0:52:06
0:52:06
0:52:12
0:52:30
0:52:34
0:53:07
0:53:13
0:53:41
0:53:51
0:53:53
0:54:08
0:54:16
0:54:25
0:54:30
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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3179 DE BIE ALOIS

3153 VAN DER KERKEN FILIP
3032 VAN SANDE FONS

3154 HAEMHOUTS KRISTOF
3034 VERELST JAN

3191 VAN DONINCK LUC
3048 LIKKAS VASILEIOS
3208 VANCAMPENHOUT GUY
3046 EL KALISCH ABDEL
3031 VAN EILS RENE

3174 VAN LIESHOUT STEVEN
3198 VANDENBERGH MARIO
3005 Jacobs Michiel

3177 SMEULDERS WIM

3155 MERTENS LEO

3085 BOSCH TOM

3084 JACOBS JOSEPH

3159 DE MOOR CARL

3018 KUSSENEERS LUC

3157 VAN GORP LUC

3049 VAN AMMEL FDIRK
3206 GEUDENS PAUL

3212 CAERS MARC

3223 VAN DE PLAS ROLAND
3142 GABRIELS DIRK

3139 JACOBS RONNY

3086 DIERCKX DIRK

3058 PLESSERS VIC

3125 AERTS GUNTHER

3101 VERBRAECKEN TOM
3180 DE WIT CHRIS

3053 DESTOMBES PATRICK
3091 HENDRICKX LUC

3100 LEYESN EDDY

3214 SNEYERS ROB

3184 DIERCKX MARC

3192 VAN HOUTEN ERIC
3093 SCHILLEBEECKX JAN
3109 VAN DE LOOCK KOEN
3013 Mertens Walter

3042 VANHAMME CHRISTOPHE

TURNHOUT
TIELEN
TURNHOUT
TONGERLO
RIJKEVORSEL
KASTERLEE
BERCHEM
VORSELAAR
BRUSSEL
RAVELS
GEEL

GEEL

Geel
TREMELO
LICHTAART
TIELEN
EKEREN
ZOERSEL
RUMST
TIELEN
TURNHOUT
LICHTAART
KASTERLEE
KRAAINEM
RAVELS
GIERLE
TURNHOUT
MERKSPLAS
TIELEN
HERSELT
HASSELT
GIERLE
OOSTMALLE
LICHTAART
LICHTAAART
NIJLEN
TURNHOUT

OUD-TURNHOUT

RIJKEVORSEL
?

AARSCHOT

59
44
42
29
39
43
30
47
53
58
45
42
16
33
60
29
64
40
55
56
44
47
57
30
47
44
53
50
40
35
51
52
59
39
54
52
54

31
47
34

0:54:33
0:54:45
0:54:58
0:55:08
0:55:25
0:55:38
0:55:48
0:55:54
0:56:08
0:56:13
0:56:22
0:56:29
0:56:35
0:56:44
0:56:50
0:57:00
0:57:12
0:57:19
0:57:40
0:57:53
0:57:55
0:58:18
0:58:19
0:58:24
0:58:32
0:58:41
0:58:46
0:58:48
0:58:56
0:58:57
0:58:58
0:59:36
0:59:56
1:00:06
1:00:13
1:00:29
1:00:33
1:01:04
1:01:24
1:01:33
1:01:44
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88 3063 VAN TENDELOO MARC
89 3040 DRIESEN TOON
90 3209 VANDIJCK RIGO
91 3019 BOGEMANS LUDO
92 3126 KOUSSONSKY ALEX
93 3187 BAYCKX EDDY
94 3162 COECK WALTER
95 3141 VERHOEVEN AD
96 3170 VAN ROOIJ RUDI
97 3189 VAN STAEYEN DIRK
98 3163 STROOBANTS HERMAN
99 3147 ENGELS JAN
100 3069 VAN DE WEYER JOS
101 3219 VANGEEL WILLY
102 3064 VLEUGELS DIRK
103 3024 VANDEMAELE MARNIX
104 3115 MEYNEN PATRICK
105 3202 VERMYLEN MARC
106 3216 BARREZEELE GIJS
107 3167 THIS ERIK
108 3022 VALGAEREN EMIEL
12 KM Dames
1 3017 CLAES AN
2 3051 DRUYTS HILDE
3 3168 GEERTS SUZANNE
4 3200 GOYVAERTS KATRIEN
5 3148 COENEN JEANNINE
6 3210 VERWAEST GRIET
7 3182 DAEMS LIES
8 3221 VERBERCKMOES LIEVE
9 3038 VAN DAMME MARIJKE
10 3205 PEETERS TREES
11 3025 VAN GILS HANNE
12 3204 WIINS ELLEN
13 3012 Peeraer Greet
14 3062 KLAPPER MALGORZATA
15 3164 CABUY PAULA
16 3114 BASTIAENSEN KAREN
17 3172 SCHURMANS GITTE
18 3183 DE BONT LUCIE
19 3160 CLAES KAREN

VORSELAAR
LICHTAART
OLEN

LIER
ARC-AINIERES
TURNHOUT
HERSELT
RAVELS
ARENDONK
BEERSE
LEUVEN
TONGERLO
OLMEN
TURNHOUT
OLV-WAVER
TIELTWINGE
TIELEN
NIJLEN
ANTWERPEN
GEEL
HERENTALS

WESTERLO
TURNHOUT
BRECHT
WESTERLO
RAVELS
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
ZWIINDRECHT
SINT-NIKLAAS
GEEL

RAVELS
HERENTALS
Merksplas
ANTWERPEN
GEEL

TIELEN

GEEL

GEEL
WEZEMAAL

55
19
40
56
47
53
60
50
47
48
48
58
60
57
57
61
53
57
30
36
74

30
43
39
34
59
47
4

51
24
23
23
37
42
50
26
45
46
25

1:01:52
1:02:02
1:02:58
1:03:23
1:03:53
1:04:01
1:04:04
1:04:11
1:04:13
1:04:57
1:05:44
1:06:08
1:07:18
1:07:36
1:08:40
1:10:52
1:11:22
1:12:12
1:13:24
1:13:56
1:20:52

0:49:21
0:55:18
0:56:57
0:59:01
1:00:28
1:00:33
1:00:37
1:00:50
1:01:05
1:02:01
1:02:15
1:02:19
1:03:36
1:04:00
1:05:43
1:06:31
1:06:53
1:06:59
1:07:31
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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3129 HILLEN HILD

3072 HAINE MARIE-JOSE

3119 CHATEAUMINOIS MAGALI
3044 VAN DER ZIJDE CORRIE
3090 UYTDEWILLIGEN DIANE
3089 VANDEPLAS AN

3195 VAN HAEREN INGE

3194 RISTEYN ILSE

3176 MARIEN MYRIAM

3118 MEULYZER ELLEN

MEER
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
ANTWERPEN
HERENTALS
BRASSCHAAT
KAPELLEN
SINT-LENAARTS
BRECHT
WOMMELGEM
WILRIK

45
44
28
57
55
52
42
48
53
34

1:08:07
1:08:29
1:09:29
1:10:15
1:12:21
1:12:31
1:12:41
1:12:41
1:15:45
1:21:52
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